Three long leasehold units on the upper floors 
producing a combined ground rent income of 
£500 per annum, doubling every 25 years.

Total income: £192,840 per annum.

EPC rating B. 

The property is elected for VAT.

We are seeking offers in excess of £2,400,000 
(Two Million Four Hundred Thousand Pounds) 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 
7.50%, assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.80%.

LOCATION
The charismatic cathedral city of Winchester is a historic and 
prosperous retail and leisure destination situated in Hampshire,

[...]

These details were prepared as of NOVEMBER 2025

Adrian Gates Photography & Design 07710 316 991

LEWIS & PARTNERS LLP FOR THEMSELVES AND FOR THE VENDORS OF THIS PROPERTY WHOSE AGENT THEY ARE GIVE NOTICE THAT:-

PROPOSAL
Seeking offers in excess of £2,400,000 (Two Million Four Hundred 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A 
purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 7.50%, assuming 
purchaser’s costs of 6.80%.